
16 

Chukkalwar 
Rupesh Mohanrao 

OPEN 

B.SC(MICRp) 

66.33 

33.17 

M.SC (DMLT) 

80.00 

16.00 

13 

6.5 

55.67 

15 

Sarika Ramdas Kawadkar 

OBC 

B.Sc.Microbiology 

51.44 

25.72 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

60 

30 

55.72 

Waiting 

14 

Ashwini Vijay Kshirsagar 

OBC 

B.Sc (MICRO) 

46.44 

23.22 

(MICRO) M.SC. 

58.52 

11.70 

42 

21 

S5.93 

Waiting 

13 

Priya Vishnupant 

OPEN 

B.SC(MICRO) 

63.15 

DMLT 

31.57 

M.Sc Moicro 

62.66 

12.53 

24 

12 

56.11 

Waiting 

12 

Deepika Vithalrao Kurwade 

OBC 

B.sc Micro 

54.30 

27.15 

PGDMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

79 

30 

57.15 

Waiting 

11 

Deepika 

Open 

B.sc Micro 

54.30 

27.15 

PGDMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

79 

30 

57.15 

Waiting 

10 

Dina Ashok Awasare 

Open 

B.Sc Micro 

71.08 

35.54 

M.Sc Micro 

68.67 

13.73 

23 

11.5 

60.77 

Waiting 

9 

Varsha Shivshankar Bhange 

Open 

B.Sc Biotech 

64.70 

32.35 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

84 

30 

62.35 

Waiting 

Varsha Shivshankar Bhange 

OBC 

B.Sc Biotech 

64.70 

32.35 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

84 

30 

62.35 

Waiting 

7 

Jayashri Balkrushna Pawar 

Open 

B.SC. (Chem) 

68.00 

34.00 

PGDMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

96 

30 

64.00 

Waiting 

6 

Aachal Sunil Bhujade 

Open 

B.Sc Micro 

78.07 

39.04 

(DMLT) 
M.Sc Micro 

70.60 

14.12 

24 

12 

65.16 

Waiting 

5 

Pankaj Sheshrao Mowade 

OBC 

B.Sc (MLT) 

71.40 

35.70 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

60 

30 

65.70 

Selected OBC 1 

4 

Pankaj Sheshrao Mowade 

Open 

B.Sc (MLT) 

71.40 

35.70 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

60 

30 

65.70 

Already Selected 

3 

Nutan Digamber Sonkusare 

OBC 

B.Sc.Microbiology 

52.96 

26.48 

PGDMLT 

65.40 

13.08 

120 

30 

69.56 

2 

M.Sc. Micro, PGDMLT 

Already Selected 

Nutan Digamber Sonkusare 

Open 

B.Sc.Microbiology 

52.96 

26.48 

M.Sc. Micro, 

65.40 

13.08 

120 

30 

69.56 

Selected Open 2 

1 

Munir 

Khan 

Jahir 

Khan 

Open 

B.sc (Chemistry) 

57.22 

28.61 

M.Sc Micro 

64.58 

12.92 

70 

30 

71.53 

Selected Open 1 

No. 

Applicant Name 

Category Appliing 

Sr. 

Graduation 

|% of marks 

50% 

Post 

Graduation 

marks 

in months 

% 

20% 

Experience 

Marks 
30 

Total 

Remark 

Dhore 

Vithalrao Kurwade 

of 



37 

Gaurao Sanjayrao Wasad 

OBC 

B.SC(MICRO) 

52.81 

26.41 

M.sc(Chem) 

84.12 

16.82 

43.23 

36 

Sonali 

Open 

B.SC(MICRO) 

74.69 

37.34 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

12 

6 

43.34 

35 

Kalyani 

OBC 

B.Sc (Micro) 

59.26 

29.63 

M.Sc(DMLT) 

70.92 

14.18 

0 

0 

43.81 

34 

Nilima Prabhakar Waghe 

OBC 

B.Sc.Microbiology 

58.78 

29.39 

Microbiology 

M.SC 

74.33 

14.87 

44.26 

33 

Rita Soniram Walthare 

Open 

B.Sc (Micro) 

61.41 

30.70 

M.Sc(Micro) 

69.40 

13.88 

44.58 

32 

Shivkumar Narayan Jagtap 

Open 

B.sc (Chemistry) 

70.20 

35.10 

0.00 

0.00 

19 

9.5 

44.60 

31 

Unnati Vinod Dapurkar 

Open 

B.Sc.Biotechnology 

60.33 

30.17 

M.Sc. Zoology 

75.96 

15.19 

45.36 

30 

Malvika Ramesh Bhoyar 

OBC 

B.SC Biotech 

62.15 

31.07 

M.Sc Micro 

71.92 

14.38 

45.46 

29 

Satish Mansingh Jadhav 

Open 

B.SC Microb 

62.87 

31.44 

(DMLT) M.sc M/B 

62.76 

12.55 

3 

1.5 

45.49 

28 

PGDMLT 

Shital Uttamrao Panpatte 

Open 

B.Sc Biote 

66.08 

33.04 

M.Sc BioTech, 

64.12 

12.82 

45.86 

27 

Gopal Nana Patil 

Open 

B.Sc. (microbiology) 

61.41 

30.70 

M.Sc Micro 

77.84 

15.57 

46.27 

26 

Chemistry 

Mrunalini Suresh Barahate 

Open 

B.Sc Micro 

48.07 

24.04 

M.sc 

74.38 

14.88 

15 

7.5 

46.41 

25 

Swati Suresh Baseshankar 

OPEN 

B.Sc Microbiology 

54.07 

27.04 

PGDMLT Msc(Micro) 

52.10 

10.42 

18 

46.46 

24 

Dipali Madhavrao Yadav 

Open 

B.Sc Biotech 

65.31 

32.65 

M.Sc BioTech 

75.46 

15.09 

0 

47.74 

(DMLT) 

23 

Nikita Pundlikrao Kadu 

OBC 

B.SC Micobio 

66.26 

33.13 

M.sc Micro 

73.92 

14.78 

47.91 

22 

Namrata Vijay Mahalle 

OBC 

B.Sc (Micro) 

71.67 

35.83 

PGDMLT 
M.Sc (Micro) 

80.58 

16.12 

51.95 

21 

Vivek Suresh Ghonade 

Open 

B.sc Chem 

47.19 

23.59 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

90 

30 

53.59 

20 

Feddewar 

Prajakta Chandrashekhar 

Open 

B.Sc Micro 

75.81 

37.91 

M.Sc Chemi 

80.24 

16.05 

0 

53.96 

19 

Rekha Atiraj Sakharkar 

OBC 

B.Sc (Cemisty) 

48.52 

24.26 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

384 

30 

54.26 

(DMLT) 

Diksha 

Open 

18 

B.Sc Micro 

58.93 

29.46 

81.62 

M.sc Micro 

16.32 

18 

9 

54.79 

Jaya 

17 

Open 

B.Sc (Micro) 

50.96 

25.48 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

87.0 

30 

55.48 

No. 

Applicant Name 

Category Appliing 

Graduation 

% of marks 

50% 

in months Marks 

Graduation 

Post 

marks % 

20% 

Experience 

Sr 

Total 

Remark 

30 

Udhhavrao 

Godbole 

Manoharrao Akotkar Tarachand Mundle 
Mohanrao 

Gaikwad 

of 



58 

Anmol Rajendra Kamble 

Open 

B.Sc MLT 

R275 

36.38 

0.00 

0.00 

36.38 

57 

Shrushati Suresh Wasekar 

OBC 

B.Sc. (Chemistry) 

73.74 

36.87 

0.00 

0.00 

36.87 

56 

Kiran Tapaswi Lambat 

OBC 

B.SC Micob 

48.59 

24.30 

Chemis 
M.Sc Organic 

65.52 

13.10 

37.40 

55 

Mamta Sudami Sharnagat 

OBC 

B.sc Micro 

49.93 

24.96 

(DMLT) M.sc Micro 

63.32 

12.66 

37.63 

54 

Pruthal Anil Likhitkar 

OBC 

B.Sc (Chem) 

76.41 

38.20 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

53 

38.20 

Arsala Ashfague Ansari 

Open 

B.Sc (Micro) 

76.85 

38.43 

0.00 

0.00 

w w 

52 

38.43 

Dhanshree Bhaurao Dhakre 

OBC 

B.Sc Chemi 

77.26 

38.63 

0.00 

8 8 
0.00 

0 

38.63 

Tech 

51 

Chetna Arunrao Mandaokar 

OBC 

67.70 

B.Sc Paramedical 

Tech 

33.85 

0.00 

0.00 

10 

5 

38.85 

50 

Yogini Bijaram Adave 

Open 

B.Sc Paramedical 

69.17 

34.58 

0.00 

0.00 

10 

5 

39.58 

49 

Pranay Raja Bhad 

Open 

B.Sc Biotech 

51.96 

25.98 

Biotechnology 

M.Sc 

68.08 

13.62 

39.60 

48 

Biotech 

Devika Wasudev Kahu 

Open 

B.Sc Biochemist 

64.22 

32.11 

M.Sc Medical 

0.00 

0.00 

15 

7.5 

39.61 

47 

Priyanka Datta Deulwad 

Open 

B.Sc (Micro) 

69.31 

34.66 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

11 

39.66 

46 

Anjali Suresh Ambalkar 

OBC 

B.Sc (Micro) 

79.74 

39.87 

0.00 

0.00 
8 

39.87 

45 

Devshree Vinod Lambhate 

Open 

B.Sc (Micro) 

54.81 

27.41 

(MICRO), M.SC. 

62.60 

12.52 

44 

39.93 

Neha Ramesh Sonsal 

Open 

B.Sc Chemist/Micro| 

56.96 

28.48 

Microbiology 

M.SC 

57.70 

11.54 

43 

40.02 

Kajal Dilip Mykalwar 

Open 

M.Sc Biotechnology| 

80.38 

40.19 

0.00 

ooo 

0.00 

40.19 

42 

Chhaya Arun Ban 

Open 

B.Sc (Chemistry) 

60.59 

30.30 

0.00 

0.00 

20 

10 

40.30 

41 

Sachin Kashinath Gajbhiye 

Open 

B.Sc Micro 

56.00 

28.00 

M.Sc Micro 

61.56 

12.31 

40.31 

40 

Sharnagat 

Shashiprabha Ramprasad 

Open 

B.SC Micro 

69.81 

34.91 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

12 

6 

40.91 

39 

Vipin Sudhir Ramteke 

Open 

B.Sc (Chem) 

61.70 

30.85 

M.Sc (chem) 

58.88 

11.78 

42.63 

38 

Chetana Dhanraj 

OPEN 

B.Sc M/B 

53.41 

26.70 

(PGDMLT) M.Sc MBGE 

66.68 

13.34 

3 

43.04 

No. Sr. 

Applicant Name 

Category Appliing 

Graduation 

% of marks 

50% 

Graduation 

Post 

marks % 

20% 

in months Experience 

Marks 
30 

Total 

Remark 

Dawande 

of 



| 79 

Dravtyakar 

Kalyani Puroshottam 

OBC 

B.Sc. (Che) 

47.63 

23.81 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

13 

6.6 

30.41 

78 

Ragini Suresh Thakre 

OBC 

B.sc Bioche 

61.11 

30.56 

PGDMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

30.56 

77 

Janardhan Budhdaji Gore 

ST 

M.SC. (Biotech) 

63.20 

31.60 

0.00 

0.00 

31.60 

Waiting 

76 

Warsha Uttam Kapgate 

Open 

B.SC.(Micro) 

63.33 

31.67 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

31.67 

75 

Shirish Anil Raut 

Open 

B.SC MLT 

64.13 

32.07 

0.00 

0.00 

32.07 

74 

Kamini Manoj Bhanuse 

Open 

B.Sc (Micro) 

53.41 

26.70 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

12 

6 

32.70 

73 

Akash Bhaskarrao Wasnik 

Open 

B.Sc Chemist 

65.63 

32.81 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

32.81 

72 

Dipak Rajhans Manwtkar 

Open 

B.Sc (Chemi) 

58.30 

29.15 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

8 

4 

33.15 

71 

Khan 

Khushabu Nawab Shabbir 

Open 

B.sc MLT 

66.37 

33.18 

0.00 

0.00 

33.18 

70 

Ankita Sureshrao Borkar 

OBC 

B.SC Biotech 

67.07 

33.54 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

33.54 

69 

Renuka Sudhakar Chanore 

OBC 

B.Sc 

68.26 

34.13 

PGDMLT 

0.00 

34.13 

0.00 

68 

DarshanJaiprakash Mahulkar 

Open 

B.SC(MICRO) 

68.56 

34.28 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

34.28 

67 

Vaijanath Madhav Jadhav 

Open 

B.Sc (chem) 

68.8 

34.40 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

34.40 

66 

Gauri Prabhakar Kadam 

OBC 

Tech 

B.sc Paramedical 

69.00 

34.50 

0.00 

0.00 

34.50 

Dipti Tryambak Dhote 

OBC 

B.sc Micro 

65 

69.22 

34.61 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

34.61 

Prachi Manohar Nerkar 

OBC 

64 

B.Sc Chemist 

70.11 

35.06 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

35.06 

Open 

B.Sc Micro 

63 

70.91 

0.00 

Nutan Vinod Bahekar 

35.45 

0.00 

0 

35.45 

(DMLT) 

Bhagyashri Puranik Madavi 

62 

ST 

B.sc Micro 

46.89 

23.44 

35.56 

Selected ST 1 

60.56 

12.11 

M.sc Micro 

B.Sc Chemist 

Mayuri Avinash Kothe 

OBC 

59.44 

29.72 

DMLT 

61 

0.00 

0.00 

12 

6 

35.72 

B.Sc Chemist 

Pragati Parag Khapre 

OBC 

61.11 

30.56 

PGDMLT 

0.00 

60 

0.00 

11 

5.5 

36.06 

Open 

B.Sc Biochemist 

72.74 

36.37 

Aarti Ashok Jadhav 

PGDMLT 

0.00 

59 

0.00 

36.37 

0 

No. 

marks 

Category Appliing 

in months Marks 

Applicant Name 

% of marks 

Graduation 

Post 

Graduation 

50% 

20% 

Total 

Remark 

% 

Experience 

Sr. 

30 

Chemist 

of 
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92 

Rashmi Dineshrao 

OBC 

B.SC Chemist 

45.93 

22.96 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

22.96 

91 

Vishnu Vijay Barve 

Open 

B.SC Chemist 

54.19 

27.09 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

27.09 

90 

Tanushree Ashok Gaikwad 

Open 

B.Sc Chemist 

54.59 

27.30 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

27.30 

89 

Ashwini Ashok Manwatkar 

Open 

B.Sc Microbiology 

47.93 

23.96 

PGDMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

7 

3.5 

27.46 

88 

Chetan Yogeshrao Raut 

OPEN 

B.Sc Micro 

52.07 

26.04 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

3 

1.5 

27.54 

87 

Chetan Yogeshrao Raut 

OBC 

B.Sc 

52.07 

26.04 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

3 

1.5 

27.54 

86 

Swati Kewadram Patle 

OBC 

B.SC(Chem) 

55.19 

27.59 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

27.59 

85 

Harshal Shankarao Mude 

OBC 

B.Sc Chemist 

56.56 

28.28 

0.00 

0.00 

28.28 

84 

Tejaswini Pralhad Sawarkar 

OBC 

B.Sc Chemist 

56.93 

28.46 

M.SC Botony 

0.00 

0.00 

28.46 

83 

Sujata Pundlik Tarfe 

ST 

B.Sc Chemist 

55.33 

27.67 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

3 

1.5 

29.17 

Waiting 

82 

Purwa 

Rajendra 

Mandgaonkar 

0pen 

B.Sc (Chem) 

59.44 

29.72 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

29.72 

81 

Sakshi Rajesh 

OBC 

Tech lebortry 
B.Sc Paramedical 

59.50 

29.75 

0.00 

0.00 

29.75 

80 

Sayali Love Sakharkar 

OBC 

B.Sc Microb 

55.19 

27.60 

DMLT 

0.00 

0.00 

5 

2.5 

30.10 

No. 

Applicant Name 

Category 

Graduation 

Appliing 

% of marks 

50% 

Sr. 

marks 

Graduation 

Post 

% 

20% 

Experience in months Marks 

30 

Total 

Remark 

Raghatate 

Micro 

Bulbule 

of 
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